TEL NO: 06-7433909, P.O. BOX: 15442, AL JERF, INDUSTRIAL AREA 1, AJMAN – U.A.E.
E MAIL: enquires@sangeogroup.com, Web: www.sangeogroup.com 12
THICKNESS PLANER TH500/TH630
BRAND: UNI-ASIA
MODEL: TH500/TH630
MADE IN CHINA (PREMIUM QUALITY)
Technical Details
Model TH500 TH630
Max planing width 500mm 630mm
Max planing thickness 200mm 200mm
Min planing thickness 4mm 4mm
Min planing length 220mm 220mm
Feeding speed 8;12m/min 8;12m/min
Max cutting depth 5mm 5mm
Spindle speed 4800r/min 5500r/min
Blade number 4 4
Spindle diameter 105mm 105mm
Motor power 5.5kw 7.5kw
Net weight 445kg 494kg
Overall dimensions 923*884*1143mm 1053*894*1143mm
TEL NO: 06-7433909, P.O. BOX: 15442, AL JERF, INDUSTRIAL AREA 1, AJMAN – U.A.E.
E MAIL: enquires@sangeogroup.com, Web: www.sangeogroup.com 13
Main Structure Parts